
 
Official 2018 Commercial  Nominations 

 
 
BEST FEATURED ACTRESS IN A COMMERCIAL 5-6 YEARS 

Maya Misaljevic -Toyota 

Melody Niemann - OXI 

Naomi Tan - Eucrisa 

Natalie Prinzen-Klages - Purex 

Sara Galindo - Minute Maid 

 

BEST FEATURED ACTRESS IN A COMMERCIAL 7-8 YEARS 

Cali Erlichman - Post Malt-O-Meal Cereal 

Helena Prinzen-Klages - McDonalds 

Lina Renna - Pop Secret 

Raigne Umali - Efficiency Nova Scotia 

 

BEST FEATURED ACTRESS IN A COMMERCIAL 9-10 YEARS 

Cassidy Nugent - Toys R' Us 

Jordynn Scott - Xfinity 

Jurnee Scott - Xfinity 

Nadia Tonen - Histórica Canada 

Valencia Budijanto -Crayola 

 

BEST FEATURED ACTRESS IN A COMMERCIAL 11 YEARS 

Clara Kittmer - Cool Maker 

Eden Summer Gilmore - Volkswagen 

Grace Goncalves - Cool Maker 

Isabelle Beech - Nintendo Switch 

Kailannie Dolman - Marie Callendar's 

Kiera Laidman - OHIP 

Mackenzie De Zilva - Cool Maker 

 
 
 
 
 



BEST FEATURED ACTRESS IN A COMMERCIAL 12-19 YEARS 

Alex Retzer - Camaro 

Amanda Cheung - Cool Maker 

Ashley Wood -Xfinity 

 

BEST ACTRESS IN A COMMERCIAL 4-6 YEARS 

Cali Erlichman - Boston Pizza 

Maleka Heaton - Amazon Echo 

Maya Misaljevic -Curling Club of Canada 

Norah Debra Dobbyn -Macys 

 

BEST ACTRESS IN A COMMERCIAL 7 YEARS 

Charlotte Tavares - Canadian Tire 

Melody Niemann - Shaw BlueSky TV 

Naomi Tan - NetApp 

Taylor Levely -McDonalds 

Valentina Battric - PSA Women Habitat 

Vera Frederickson - Net App 

 

BEST ACTRESS IN A COMMERCIAL 8 YEARS 

Afrodite Drossos - Barbie You Can Be Anything 

Daphne Hoskins - Canadian Tire 

Joanna Piddocke - Home Sweet Home PSA 

Lina Renna -Shaw 

 

BEST ACTRESS IN A COMMERCIAL 9 YEARS 

Ava Arrindell - Scotia Bank 

Cassidy Nugent - Kohls 

Grace Prudhomme - Playstation 

Kayleigh Sullivan -Toys R Us 

Valencia Budijanto - LL Bean 

Yvanna-Rose LeBlanc - End Child Marriage PSA 

 

BEST ACTRESS IN A COMMERCIAL 10 YEARS 

Acadia Colan -Princess Cruiselines 

Hannah Burr - Eucrisa 

Kiera Scharf - HP Sprocket 

Lauren Thompson - VH 

Sarah Giles - Flintstones 



BEST ACTRESS IN A COMMERCIAL 11 YEARS 

Alyssa Hidalgo -Got Milk 

Ava Sleeth - Got Milk 

Ema Mlinar - Capri Sun 

Jayla Haer - Kid Food Nation 

Kiera Laidman - Indigo 

Samantha Duarte - Ready, Set, Play 

 

BEST ACTRESS IN A COMMERCIAL 12-17 YEARS 

Amanda Malowney - Family Channel 

Charlotte Lindsay Marron - Plan International Canada 

Holly Burr - Air Optix 

Isabella Sleeth - Napoleon Grill 

Isla Parekh - Plan International Canada 

Mackenzie De Zilva - Swiss Chalet 

 

BEST ACTOR IN A COMMERCIAL 3-4 YEARS 

Adam Sabti - London Drugs 

Roman Kinsella - Camaro 

Sawyer Fraser - Uncle Ben's 

Yousif Sabti - London Drugs 

 

BEST ACTOR IN A COMMERCIAL 5 YEARS 

Calix Fraser - Bc Child Care 

David Kohlsmith -Folgers 

Jacob Tavares - Loblaws 

Logan Nicholson - McDonalds 

Noah Sullivan -Minute Maid 

 

BEST ACTOR IN A COMMERCIAL 6-8 YEARS 

Cassius Doroja - Swiss Chalet 

Donovan Colan - Princess Cruiselines 

Jaden Oehr -Duracell 

Mateo Carnovale - McDonalds 

William Budijanto - Bank of The West 

 
 
 
 
 
 



BEST ACTOR IN A COMMERCIAL 10-11 YEARS 

Ari Resnick - Got Milk 

Avery Esteves - Dr. Dreadful Zombie Lab 

Dominic Mariche -Got Milk 

Glen Gordon -Microsoft 

Hayden Johnstone -Nanaimo City PSA 

Isaak Bailey - Ronald McDonald House 

Luke Roessler - White Spot 

 

BEST ACTOR IN A COMMERCIAL 12-19 YEARS 

Cameron Le ROY -Freedom Mobile 

Jaedon Siewert - Be Waste Wise 

Liam MacDonald - Playstation 

Mateo Mark -York Region 

Niko Carrillo - Family Channel 

Peter Bundic - Hot Pockets 

Quinn Hubscher - Hum 

 

BEST FEATURED ACTOR IN A COMMERCIAL 3-5 YEARS 

Calix Fraser - Marie Callender's 

David Kohlsmith - Honda 

Noah Tan - Minute Maid 

Oliver Boyle - Efficiency Nova Scotia 

Sawyer Fraser - Marie Callender's 

 

BEST FEATURED ACTOR IN A COMMERCIAL 6-8 YEARS 

Aleksander Filipovic -Anti Violence PSA 

Logan Nicholson -Motts 

Madyx Whiteway - Sister Schubert's 

Mateo Carnovale - Air Georgian Born to Soar 

 

BEST FEATURED ACTOR IN A COMMERCIAL 9-10 YEARS 

Aidan Kalechstein - GMC 

Caden Espinoza -Staples 

Dominic Mariche- Vicks Vaporub 

Ethan Tavares - Tide 

Hayden Johnstone -Camaro 

Makaio Dolmans -Lego 

Mateo Mark - Kinetic Sand 



BEST FEATURED ACTOR IN A COMMERCIAL 11-19 YEARS 

Anthony Colonello -Eastlink TV 

Avery Esteves -Air Canada 

Darrian Gaetz - Camaro 

Marko Vujicic -Toyota 
 
BEST ENSEMBLE IN A TV COMMERCIAL 

Minute Maid 

Noah Sullivan 

Noah Tan 

Sara Galindo 

 

PSA Kelowna Womens Shelter 

Aleksander Filipovic 

Parker Rempel 

Megan Edwards 

Jackson Klein 

 

Marie Callendar's 

Calix Fraser 

Sawyer Fraser 

Kailannie Dolmans 

 

Cool Maker 

Mackenzie De Zilva 

Clara Kittmer 

Grace Goncalves 

Duracell 

Jaden Oehr 

Zegna D Amici 

Amani Gordon 

Lauren Karppa 

Jack Shields 

 

Camaro 

Alex Retzer 

Darrian Gaetz 

Brittany Usborne 

Hayden Johnstone 

Roman Kinsella 



Got Milk? 

Ava Sleeth 

Dominic Mariche 

Alyssa Hidalgo 

Ari Resnick 
 


